
S.No. Name of Section/Division Name of Officer Designation Tel.No Ext.No Mobile No E-mail ID

1 MD Secretariat Smt. Urmila Rajoria, IAS MD 2385501 201 9414097400 md@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

2 Sh. R S Shekhawat AM 202 9772759175

3

ED Secretariat Sh. Gaurav Chaturvedi, ED ED 2385505 203 9414066766 ed@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

4 Smt. Laxmi Rani Khanna PA 204 9414097737

5 P&A Sh. Sanjay Lahri DGM 2385519 315 9414097459 sanjaylahri@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

6 Sh. L N Mathur DM 304 9414097642 lnmathur@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

7 Sh. Gulshan Dutt DM 117 9414097619 gulshandutt@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

8 Sh. Mohan Lal Raiger AM 304 9414097647

9 Sh. S K Agrawat DM 323 9414097718 sushilagrawat@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

10 Sh. S K Gupta DM 117 9414097701 skgupta@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

11 Sh. S D Gohil AM 322 9414013676 sdgohil@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

12 Sh. R K Chandwar AM 322 9414020250

13 Vigilance  Sh. S K Gupta DM 117 9414097701 skgupta@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

14 Sh. R P Mahawar AM 9899750359

15 Policy & Co-ordination  Sh. M S Meena DGM 105 9414097448 msmeena@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

16 Sh.Ashok Kumar Gupta DM 412 9414097583 ashokgupta@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

17 Smt Annamma Lukose AM 412 9414097590 annammalukose@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

18 A&I Sh. K K Gupta Manager 2385523 303 9414097515 kkgupta@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

19 Sh. Nand Lal Meena DM 111 9414097657 nlmeena@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

20 Sh. Rajeev Ajmera DM 118 9414097683 rajeevajmera@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

21 Smt. Shashi Bala Vijay DM 206 9414079882 shashibala@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

22 Sh. Ravindra Kumar Gupta AM 415 7597533566

23 Sh. Kishan Singh Rathore AM 9314568877

24 GENERAL MANAGER(Ops) Sh. Dinesh Mohan GM 2385514 207 9414012713 dineshmohan1@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

25 CAS-I Sh. B R Sharma DGM 2385513 102 9414097428 brsharma@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

26 Sh. D K Achha Manager 106 9414097613 dineshachha@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

27 Sh. Manoj Kumar Jain AM 113 9414011593 manojjain@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in
28 CAS-II Sh. Sanjay Tak Manager 305 9414097564 sanjaytak@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in
29 Sh. Rakesh Baid AM 312 9414010956
30 Business Promotion Smt. P Rao Mundel Manager 122 9414097541 pmundel@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in
31 Smt. Sunita Purswani AM 500 9414097714 helpline@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

32

Financial Management 

Division

Smt. Sandhya Sharma,

ED(Fin)

ED(Fin)
9654636909 edf@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

33 GENERAL MANAGER(D) Sh. Dinesh Mohan GM 2385514 207 9414012713 dineshmohan@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

34 Finance & Accounts Sh. R B Jain Manager 2385509 313 9414097549 rbjain@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

35 Sh. S K Gangwal DM 211/431 9414097719 sushilgangwal@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

36 Sh. Anil Bhargava DM 507 9414097588 anilbhargava@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

37 Sh. Roop Narain Sharma DM 211 9414097693 rnsharma@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

38 Sh. R P Agarwal AM 308/309 9414011658 rpagarwal@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

39 Sh. Mahesh Kumar Jangid AM 431 9414011639 mkjangid@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

40 Accounts Sh. Ramesh Chand Mgr. 308 9414097550 rcgupta@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

41 Sh. H S Verma DM 309 9414097628 hsverma@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

42 Smt. Shakuntla Patni DM 308 9414097698 shakuntla@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

43 Sh. Gyan Prakash Sharma AM 508 9414097696

44 Computer(Online)(I/C) Sh.K K Gupta Manager 2385523 303 9414097515 kkgupta@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

45 Mrs. Damini Garg AM 333 9414014652 info@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

46 Sh. Ravinder AM 333 9414014681 ravinder@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

47 General Admn.Division Sh. M S Meena DGM 105 9414097448 msmeena@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

48 Smt. Manju Shipstone AM 555

49 Sh. R K Saini AM 504 9413488308

50 Law Division Sh. Pankaj Purohit MGR.(I/C) 2227529 320 9414097537 pankajpurohit@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

51 Sh. O P Sharma DM 314 9414097668 omprakash@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

52 Sh. M L Sankhla AM 314 9414097648 mlsankhla@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

53 RTI Sh.Arvind Singhal AM 318 9414097592 arvindsinghal@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

54 FR Smt. Saroj Bagadia Manager 2385585 110 9414097565 sarojbagadia@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

55 Sh. L K Sharma Manager 112 9414097523 lalitkishore@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

56 Sh. Ajay Kumar Manager 9414097473 ajaykumar@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

57 Smt. Anita Pareek Manager 109 9414097475 anitapareek@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

58 Smt. Aruna Jain AM 115 9414097591 arunajain@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

59 Sh. R S Kumawat DM 114 9414097682 rskumawat@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

60 NPA Recovery Cell Sh. V.Bhattacharya DM 310 9414097727 vishwajeet@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

61 Sh. P D Parsoya DM 116 9414097674 pdparsoya@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

62 Sh. Kalu Ram Meena AM 9413964238 krmeena@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in

63 Sh. Bhawani Singh AM 9413148034 bspanwar@rfc.rajasthan.gov.in
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